
2017-2020 Sanitation Bid Summary 

Opened May 15, 2017 -  2:00 p.m. 

Buildings & Grounds Office 

  
Year 1 

2017-2018 

 
Year 2 

2018-2019 

 
Year 3 

2019-2020 

 
Total  
Bid 

 
 

Inland 

    
 

No Bid 

 
 

Waste 
Management 

 
 

$100,061.10 

 
 

$100,061.10 

 
 

$100,061.10 

 
 

$300,183.31 

 
Altes 

 
 

$86,760.00 

 
 

$89,362.00 

 
 

$92,042.00 

 
 

$268,164.00 

 

City of  
Fort Smith 

 
 

$83,345.00 

 
 

$83,345.00 

 
 

$83,345.00 

 
 

$250,035.00 

 

 

 

 


