2017-2020 Sanitation Bid Summary

Opened May 15, 2017 - 2:00 p.m.

Buildings & Grounds Office

	Year 1 2017-2018	Year 2 2018-2019	Year 3 2019-2020	Total Bid
Inland				No Bid
Waste Management	\$100,061.10	\$100,061.10	\$100,061.10	\$300,183.31
Altes	\$86,760.00	\$89,362.00	\$92,042.00	\$268,164.00
City of Fort Smith	\$83,345.00	\$83,345.00	\$83,345.00	\$250,035.00